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Big BrookCreek

Bryan Creek

Camp Eleven Creek

Camp Eleven Creek

Kidney Lake

Little
Kates Lake

Ca
mp

11
Tru

ck
Trl Kates Grade Rd

Kates Grade Rd

A3

A9

A9

A6
A3

MD6

A3

Q6

A6 A5

A3

UM6

V0

L0

N0

L0

Q6

G0

G0

U0
G0

U0

G0U0

U0

G0

N0 L0

L0

MC6

S6

L0

A9

MD8

32 33

Compartment 264
155.4 Acres

Gwinn Marquette Brolin
Holodnick, Ritchie, Brolin

32-032 19

45N 27W Sections 28, 33, and 34

09/23/2019 1 1
1:15,840

1       16.4            6       7.4             11      7.9
2       24.2            7       20.0           12      4.2
3       15.7            8       4.5
4       20.4            9       6.5
5       16.4           10      11.8

PU Acres    PU Acres    PU Acres Kates Kidney µ

1

3

4

5

6
7

9

10
11

12

GPS:
46.22080 N

-87.69061 W
Decimal Degrees

QR code for
PDF Map app

2

8

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.60.2
Miles

7

11

Legend
Against State (Red)

!! Against Private (Blue)

(( Payment Unit (Yellow)
DNR - Primary Forest Road
DNR - Secondary Forest Road
DNR - Forest Access Route
State - Gravel Road
County - Gravel Road (Seasonal)
Private
Lakes

! ! ! ! Streams

# Berms
Section Corners

PVT

PVT


